

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: GOVERNMENT CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT

General Construction

DATE: ~~June 21, 2021~~ June 11, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID	BID SECURITY
A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc. 3761 East Lake Rd. Dunkirk, NY 14048	\$ 794,207. ⁰⁰	✓
S+L Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc. 2706 New Scotland Rd. Voorheesville, NY 12186	\$ 805,900. ⁰⁰	✓

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Benke

WITNESS: Justin Eilers

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: GOVERNMENT CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT

Plumbing Construction

DATE: ~~June 21, 2021~~ June 11, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID	BID SECURITY
L.H. Laplante Company, Inc. PO Box 4910, 52 main mill St Plattsburgh, NY 12981	# 13,150.00	✓

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Banker

WITNESS: Kevin Eilers

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: GOVERNMENT CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT

Electrical Construction

DATE: ~~June 21, 2021~~ June 11, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID	BID SECURITY
Harold R. Clynne, Inc. 30 Prospect St. Ballston Spa, NY 12020	\$ 94,200. ⁰⁰	✓

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Banker

WITNESS: Kirstin Ebers.

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: GOVERNMENT CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENT

HVAC Construction

DATE: ~~June 21, 2021~~ June 11, 2021

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID	BID SECURITY
L. H. Laplante Company, Inc. PO Box 496, 52 main main st. Plattsburgh, NY 12901	\$ 21,150. ⁰⁰	✓

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Bunker

WITNESS: Kristin Eilers